MOXMOXMOX---MXHQCMXHQCMXHQC---322532253225
Surface Mount CHIP INDUCTORS (1206 SIZE)Surface Mount CHIP INDUCTORS (1206 SIZE)Surface Mount CHIP INDUCTORS (1206 SIZE)
MoxiE’s MOX-MXHQC series of surface mount chip inductors are wound
on a special ferrite core and are  engineered to be used as a choke coil in
DC power supply circuits.
Features:Features:Features:
• Low cost.
• Operating temperature: -40°C to +85°C.

E
F
.
MoxiE
Part Number
Inductance
(µH)
Tolerance
(±)
SRF
( MHz) Min.
DCR
(ȍ) Max.
IDC
(mA) Max.
MOX-MXHQC-3225-R12M 0.12 M 250 0.112 980
MOX-MXHQC-3225-R22M 0.22 M 250 0.140 860
MOX-MXHQC-3225-R47Ƒ 0.47 K, M 180 0.210 710
MOX-MXHQC-3225-1R0Ƒ 1.0 K, M 100 0.364 520
MOX-MXHQC-3225-2R2Ƒ 2.2 K, M 50 0.533 440
MOX-MXHQC-3225-4R7Ƒ 4.7 K, M 31 0.845 350
MOX-MXHQC-3225-100Ƒ 10 J, K 20 1.690 240
MOX-MXHQC-3225-220Ƒ 22 J, K 14 3.900 170
MOX-MXHQC-3225-470Ƒ 47 J, K 10 10.40 110
MOX-MXHQC-3225-101Ƒ 100 J, K 7.0 15.60 90
© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207               WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COMWWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COMWWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM
MOXMOXMOX---MXHQCMXHQCMXHQC---322532253225